Blutspenden in 88400 bis zum 28.07.2025

Mo
DI
Mo

02.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Biberach 88400
Volksbank Ulm-Biberach eG
Bismarckring 57-61



